Comparative Statement
Building Rehabilitation Faculty Office Partition Work at NBP Building
Tender # OW/07/22-23

M/s. Arszar Engineering Syndicate

M/s. Patsa Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd

M/s. Decent Fumnishers

M/s. Honesty Furnishers

M/s. ENCON

M/s. Paramount Contractors

M/s. Maralex Construstion

S. No. Description

Quantity

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

LOW HT. HEIGHT Partition (Semi Glazed)

Providing and fixing in position partly glazed 4'-0" HT. Partition work as per
drawing using partal wood frame work of 1 inch to 1.5 inch (thick)
(horizontally and vertically) with 20 mm plywood sheets on both sides|
[finished of approved shade and colour as shown in drawings. Iltem to include
Smm thick glass of 1'-0" height with frosted paper both sides and fitted with
1"-15" thick partal wood frame. All exposed wood surfaces to be finished
wood polish of approved shades as directed including all necessary
fittings/hardware and wood preservative paint etc. as per list of approved
material and as approved by the Engineer Incharge complete in all respects.

Rs.716.00 | Rs.501,200.00

Rs. 795.00 | Rs.556,500.00

Rs. 861.00 | Rs. 602,700.00

Rs. 990.00 Rs. 693,000.00

Rs. 1,000.00 | Rs. 700,000.00

Rs. 1,030.00 | Rs. 721,000.00

FULLY HEIGHT Partition (Semi Glazed)

Providing and fixing in position partly glazed 4'-0 " HT. full Partition work as)
per drawing using partal wood frame work of 1.5 inch to 2 inch (thick)
(horizontally and vertically) with 20 mm plywood sheets on both sides
finished of approved shade and colour as shown in drawings. Item to include
Smm thick glass of upto 4' height with frosted paper both sides and fitted
with 1" to 1.5" thick partal wood frame. All exposed wood surfaces to be
finished wood polish of approved shades as directed including all necessary
fittings/hardware and wood preservative paint etc. as per list of approved
|material and as approved by the Engineer Incharge complete in all respects.
(Note : In case of false ceiling, the vertical members to be fixed with pucca
ceiling but the area of partition payable will be below the false ceiling only)

145

Rs. 716.00 | Rs. 103,820.00

Rs.795.00 | Rs.115,275.00

Rs.920.00 | Rs.133,400.00

Rs. 990.00 | Rs. 143,550.00

Rs. 1,000.00 | Rs. 145,000.00

Rs. 1,060.00 | Rs. 153,700.00

FULLY GLAZED SWING SHUTTER DOOR [ 3'0" X 7'0")

Providing and fixing 1-1/2 inch {38 mm ) thick best quality Partal wood swing
3 shutter door fully glazed with glass panes Smm (thick) partal wood beeding
with putty packing to glasses with brass helical spring hinges, all hardware,
locks, Door Closer of KHAS Brand or equivalent as required complete in all
respect as directed by Engineer Incharge.

2l

Rs. 716.00 Rs. 15,036.00

Rs. 1,230.00 | Rs. 25,830.00

Rs.1,673.00 | Rs.35,133.00

Rs. 990.00 Rs. 20,790.00

Rs. 1,600.00 | Rs. 33,600.00

Rs.1,000.00 | Rs.21,000.00

Non. , did not
meet the eligibility criteria

LOW HEIGHT STORAGE UNITS

(40" x 16" x 2"-17)

Providing and fixing storage units of low height as per drawing. They shall
consist of 20mm thk marine ply top, sides, bottom, shelves and shutters &
6mm thk marine ply for back. The bottam of the storages shall be at 75mm
from FFL. The shutter with box type hinges of approved make & teak lipping
finished with melamine with approved laminate on all the shutter edges.
Division of the shutters shall be made equally according to the length of the.
storages {as approved by Engineer). All the external surfaces shall be
finished with 1.0mm thk. Laminate of approved make.

18mm thk. marine Ply shelves at 16" interval (approximately / divided
|equally) shall be provided. All inner surfaces shall be finished with laminate
including the shutters. Rate shall be inclusive of all necessary approved
fittings like hinges, locks, 150mm long S5 brushed finish handles, tower
bolts, and any necessary hardware items.

Rs. 20,000.00 | Rs. 140,000.00

Rs. 22,770.00 | Rs. 159,390.00

Rs. 20,400.00 | Rs. 142,800.00

Rs. 24,000.00 | Rs. 168,000.00

Rs. 25,000.00 | Rs. 175,000.00

Rs. 30,000.00 | Rs. 210,000.00

Total Amount

Rs. 760,056.00

LS AR

Rs. 856,995.00

Rs. 914,033.00

Rs. 1,025,340.00

Rs. 1,053,600.00

Rs. 1,105,700.00

SST

Rs. 98,807.28

Rs.111,409.35

Rs. 118,824.29

Rs. 133,294.20

Rs. 136,968.00

Total Amount with All Taxes

Rs. 858,863.28

Rs. 968,404.35

Rs.1,032,857.29

Rs. 1,158,634.20

Rs. 1,190,568.00

Rs. 143,741.00
Rs. 1,249,441.00

RAHMAN KHAN
External Nlen:m'ef

Staft Officer/S.E. Chief Engé:m |

{gouth)’s Office, Pak. PWD, Karachi pgg

eAFi UR

Chairman - PC

[BA Karachi

M

tant Professor - Manag

R

e

=

ment

M.HAd

External

Procurement Spec
University of K

URESH|
Member . PC

arachi

ialist - HE,

Syed Akbar |

Vem

Manager

r-PC

Finance (P
BA (Payahle)

Karachi

ssain Kazmi

Member - pc

Sr.
B

Manager IT

Karachi

o e
SYED WAJEEH ZAID|






